## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 235

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

May 20

On page 1 of the printed bill, line 13, delete "\$350,000" and insert "\$275,000".

In line 14, delete "\$100,000" and insert "\$75,000".

In line 16, delete "\$250,000" and insert "\$200,000".